
Mondeville (Halle Michel D'ornano)  le 28 novembre 2008

SOIREE USOM

030388

U.S.O.Mondeville

50m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COUTANCE Laure 321438 ESF /88 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''13 R1 891

2 MEURDRA Emeline 443844 JUF /91 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''41 R3 810

3 POILPRAY Anais 611601 CAF /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 7''45 R3 798

4 BISBAL Julia 522886 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 7''48 R3 790

5 COSME Alicia 840134 CAF /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 7''64 D1 745

6 JOLIN Camille 862152 CAF /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''66 D1 740

50m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 MASCLET Lisaura 1028535 CAF /93 S/l Conde S/noireau 61 B-N 7''11 R1 897

2 POTIER Irma 386737 JUF /90 S/l As Querqueville 50 B-N 7''18 R2 876

3 DELPEUCH Fanny 475989 CAF /93 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 7''28 R2 847

4 MANDIL Cynthia 174642 ESF /89 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''43 R3 804

5 MACQUET Benedicte 692031 CAF /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''49 R3 787

50m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 MERIEL Chloe 809347 CAF /92 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 6''80 N3 993

2 FIGARD Lea 1001572 CAF /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''47 R3 793

3 MARION Sarah 1151552 CAF /92 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 7''54 R3 773

4 MESMIN Clementine 1209184 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 7''60 D1 756

5 POISSON Marine 1124273 CAF /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''63 D1 748

50m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 BANSARD Celia 1063627 JUF /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''02 R1 924

2 LECOMTE Claire 1205021 CAF /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''59 D1 759

3 SENECAL Lea CAF / 7''75 716

DESMEULLES Nina 656419 JUF /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N NP

50m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 HEBERT Pauline 1049872 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 7''14 R1 888

2 OLLIVON Barbara 611623 CAF /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 7''46 R3 795

3 GOUBET Sarah 304938 JUF /90 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''49 R3 787

4 JAMES Celia 1150401 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 7''52 R3 779

BISCUEIL Ophelie 1083923 CAF /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N NP

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROY Nicolas 353100 SEM /86 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 6''25 R1 857

2 KARAMITSOS Cyrille 488757 SEM /86 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''34 R1 810

3 RALITERA Matthias 1061441 JUM /91 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 6''42 R1 770

4 QUESTIAU Mathieu 1021074 ESM / S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''50 R2 730

5 KARAMITSOS Alexandre 108685 ESM /88 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''75 R3 614

BANNOUR Najib (Mar) 1186451 SEM /78 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N NP

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARGUERITE Julien 1176438 SEM /86 Lc Bretteville Sur Odon 14 B-N 6''31 R1 826

2 GAUBERT Maxime 487762 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''46 R2 750

3 ARMAND Leo 589151 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''51 R2 725

4 BOUCHETEAU Maxime 713743 SEM /86 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''52 R2 721

5 BISSON Maxime 710743 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''84 R3 574

6 DUPUID Maxime 848144 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 7''07 479

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 BOUILLON Julien 205537 SEM /81 Stade Athletique Bayeusain 14 B-N 6''46 R2 750

2 MAHIER Jeremy 1121641 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''47 R2 745

3 BESNARD Jordan 796247 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''62 R2 673

4 COLASSE Julien 439627 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''62 R2 673

5 BROSSAULT Guillaume 1175579 CAM /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''72 R3 627

6 ARMAND Jean-claude 303395 VEM /58 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''15 448
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50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 JEGO Damien 1184894 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''38 R1 790

2 BLAIZOT David 853511 SEM /84 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''61 R2 678

3 TRAVERS - LESAGE Corentin 1189881 CAM /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 6''78 R3 600

4 ZUBA Florent 681522 CAM /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''32 385

5 GOULET Damien 766732 CAM /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''39 361

REGNAULT Erwan 1009148 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N DQ

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 BLEUET Romain 1050891 CAM /92 S/l Conde S/noireau 61 B-N 6''42 R1 770

2 LEVAUFRE Colas 1005189 JUM /90 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''48 R2 740

3 DANET Pierre 168436 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''50 R2 730

4 NICOLET Norbert 708384 JUM /91 S/l Ba Coutances 50 B-N 6''61 R2 678

5 FOURNIER Paul 471740 CAM /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 6''70 R3 636

6 DANJOU Quentin 702681 CAM /93 S/l Ac Mortagne 61 B-N 7''11 463

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 DESLANDES Robin ESM / Ea Cherbourg Querqueville * 50 B-N 6''49 R2 735

2 LANGLOIS Steven 593447 CAM /92 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 6''68 R3 645

3 BOUCHER Robin 178691 SEM /82 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''88 557

4 LORIN Stephen 611624 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 7''07 479

5 LEVESQUE Samuel 848134 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 7''38 364

GOUBET Sarah 304938 JUF /90 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NC

GOUBET Sarah non licencié donc EXCLU (NC)

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 XAVIER Tanguy 681550 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''23 N3 868

2 POUTEAU Thomas 1015996 ESM /88 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''34 R1 810

3 MALENKY Simon 789252 JUM /90 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''35 R1 805

4 VANDEPUTTE Thomas 134568 JUM /91 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''74 R3 618

5 AUMONT Thibault 537833 CAM /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''93 D1 536

6 SCHWARTZMANN Thibaud 140369 JUM /91 Lc Bretteville Sur Odon 14 B-N 7''32 385

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 FOURNIER Antoine 1061697 JUM /91 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 6''05 N3 966

2 GAUTHIER Antoine 1179252 CAM /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 6''33 R1 816

3 CLEMENCEAU Cyril 426197 SEM /75 Es Falaisienne 14 B-N 6''61 R2 678

4 GOULET Alexis 534353 ESM /88 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''64 R2 664

5 HELIOT Antoine 1169898 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 6''81 R3 587

6 BLOT Alain 360030 SEM /74 Es Falaisienne 14 B-N 7''86 218

50m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 9

1 LEBOUCHER Benjamin 974130 SEM /82 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6''41 R1 775

2 MURZOT Antoine 1063639 CAM /92 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''66 R3 654

3 VASLOT Antoine 140377 CAM /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6''74 R3 618

4 LECOURT Basil 1028463 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''01 D1 503

5 GONTRAN Batiste 1201106 CAM /92 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 7''26 407

ANYLA Bastien SEM / S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NC

ANYLA Bastien non licencié donc EXCLU (NC)

200m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOYER Marie 569027 JUF /91 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 28''84 R3 771

2 MURZOT Pauline 135824 ESF /89 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 28''96 R3 763

3 LEVIONNOIS Marine 720337 CAF /92 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 30''24 D1 684

200m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 MERIEL Chloe 809347 CAF /92 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 27''5 R2 843

2 GOUBET Sarah 304938 JUF /90 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 28''9 R3 752

3 MANDIL Cynthia 174642 ESF /89 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 30''5 654
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200m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 SENECAL Lea CAF / 30''18 D1 688

2 LE CANU Aude 713952 CAF /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 30''97 D1 641

3 PATRY Alison 596551 CAF /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 31''07 D1 635

200m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 COUTANCE Laure 321438 ESF /88 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 26''57 R1 923

2 FIGARD Lea 1001572 CAF /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 27''85 R2 835

3 BISBAL Julia 522886 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 31''55 608

200m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 POTIER Irma 386737 JUF /90 S/l As Querqueville 50 B-N 27''61 R2 851

2 BANSARD Celia 1063627 JUF /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 27''74 R2 843

3 DELPEUCH Fanny 475989 CAF /93 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 28''89 R3 768

200m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 HEBERT Pauline 1049872 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 28''66 R3 782

2 MEURDRA Emeline 443844 JUF /91 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 30''42 673

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHETEAU Maxime 713743 SEM /86 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 23''64 R2 775

2 QUESTIAU Mathieu 1021074 ESM / S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 23''72 R2 765

3 ABDOU-SALEYE Thibault 1168519 CAM /92 Es Falaisienne 14 B-N 24''20 R2 706

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 KARAMITSOS Cyrille 488757 SEM /86 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 24''35 R3 689

2 DANET Pierre 168436 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 24''53 R3 668

3 KARAMITSOS Alexandre 108685 ESM /88 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 25''85 523

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 LEMARDELE Julien 717280 ESM /88 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 26''95 415

2 LECOURT Valentin 710952 JUM /91 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 29''05 245

REGNAULT Erwan 1009148 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NP

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 DACH Fabien 514012 ESM /89 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 23''93 R2 739

2 BROSSAULT Guillaume 1175579 CAM /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 26''32 475

3 ZUBA Florent 681522 CAM /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 27''81 340

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 JEGO Damien 1184894 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 24''94 R3 621

2 BESNARD Jordan 796247 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 25''40 D1 570

GOULET Damien 766732 CAM /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NP

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 MAHIER Jeremy 1121641 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 24''67 R3 651

2 LEVARD Edgar 602954 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 25''75 D1 533

3 RICHETTE Julien 840145 JUM /91 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 27''53 364

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 MURZOT Antoine 1063639 CAM /92 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 24''89 R3 626

2 RICHETTE Alexandre 1166367 SEM /81 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 24''90 R3 625

BISSON Maxime 710743 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NP

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 VASLOT Antoine 140377 CAM /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 26''33 474

2 BLOT Alain 360030 SEM /74 Es Falaisienne 14 B-N 30''68 143

LECOURT Basil 1028463 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NP

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 9

1 FOURNIER Antoine 1061697 JUM /91 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 23''29 R1 820

2 GAUTHIER Antoine 1179252 CAM /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 23''65 R2 774

GOULET Alexis 534353 ESM /88 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NP
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200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 10

1 PIGNET Nicolas 120722 CAM /92 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 24''57 R3 663

2 HELIOT Antoine 1169898 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 26''83 426

3 DUPUID Maxime 848144 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 27''45 371

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 11

1 LETURGIE Nicolas CAM / 26''62 446

2 LORIN Stephen 611624 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 27''68 351

200m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 12

1 LANGLOIS Steven 593447 CAM /92 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 26''02 D1 505

2 LEVESQUE Samuel 848134 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 28''76 266

400m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEPERCHOIS Claudie 685411 ESF /88 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 65''01 R2 765

2 THOMAS Celine 551543 JUF /91 S/l As Querqueville 50 B-N 65''23 R2 759

3 DUBOSQ Lise 382383 JUF /90 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 68''59 R3 669

400m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOISSELET Geoffroy 442730 SEM /85 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 51''89 R1 826

2 RICHETTE Alexandre 1166367 SEM /81 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 52''17 R1 811

3 ROGER Paul 117068 JUM /90 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 52''39 R1 799

400m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 MANGELEER Cedric 119071 ESM /88 S/l As Cherbourg 50 B-N 53''95 R2 717

2 BRUNET Florian 527456 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 57''03 R3 568

3 LECOURT Valentin 710952 JUM /91 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 60''90 406

1 000m - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECOQ Salome 445910 JUF /91 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 3'15''0 R2 724

2 RABASSE Sharon CAF / 3'21''0 R3 661

3 ALBERTI VILLOUTA Clara 1209175 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 3'50''0 397

Temps manuels

1 000m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 FOUCHER Antoine 134815 ESM /87 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 2'32''05 R1 900

2 HERGAULT Jerome 911141 SEM /82 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 2'37''97 R1 789

3 DARCEL Didier 237674 VEM /63 Bayard Argentan 61 B-N 2'41''81 R2 721

4 LOUVET Dorian 1134195 ESM /89 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 2'44''51 R2 675

5 PRUVOST Simon 1003528 CAM /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 2'46''20 R3 647

6 BOURDET Patrick 422800 VEM /62 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 2'48''28 R3 613

7 MICHOU Jean Baptiste 1178370 JUM /91 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 2'51''93 R3 556

8 LESCOT Stephane 325437 SEM /73 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 2'54''02 524

9 CARON Serge 622885 VEM /66 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 3'02''58 405

10 DE LA SAYETTE Benoit 1063611 CAM /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 3'09''67 318

1 000m - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURMENTIN Philippe 583207 VEM /62 Asc Le Havre 76 H-N 2'53''0 R3 540

2 LOISEL Etienne 1179508 JUM /91 Es Falaisienne 14 B-N 2'54''0 R3 525

3 GROLLEAU Jeremy 1190441 CAM /92 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 3'03''0 400

4 KANDA Bryan 1137208 JUM /91 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 3'05''0 375

5 ROUSSEAU Kevin 1168548 JUM /91 Es Falaisienne 14 B-N 3'08''0 338

Temps manuels

50m Haies (76)-salle/CAF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HEBERT Pauline 1049872 CAF /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 8''16 R1 876

2 COESNON Melissa 1185709 CAF /92 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 9''11 R3 679

3 LAROCHE Laure 604788 CAF /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 9''57 D1 592

MASSON Manon 785049 CAF /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N AB
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50m Haies (84)-salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COUTANCE Laure 321438 ESF /88 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''88 N3 939

2 LOYER Marie 569027 JUF /91 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 8''76 R2 749

DESMEULLES Nina 656419 JUF /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N NP

50m Haies (91)-salle/CAM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUTHIER Antoine 1179252 CAM /93 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 7''38 R1 890

2 MAHIER Jeremy 1121641 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''49 R1 857

3 ARMAND Leo 589151 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''73 R2 786

4 LEVARD Edgar 602954 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 8''14 R3 673

5 LETURGIE Nicolas CAM / 8''17 R3 665

50m Haies (91)-salle/VEM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

ARMAND Jean-claude 303395 VEM /58 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N AB

50m Haies (99)-salle/JUM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUBERT Maxime 487762 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''58 R1 830

2 VANDEPUTTE Thomas 134568 JUM /91 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''71 R1 792

3 GILLETTE Thomas JUM / 7''92 R2 732

50m Haies(106)-salle/ES/SEM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBOUCHER Benjamin 974130 SEM /82 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''29 N3 918

2 BOUILLON Julien 205537 SEM /81 Stade Athletique Bayeusain 14 B-N 7''68 R1 801

3 PLUT Guillaume 378174 SEM /84 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''87 R1 746

4 HOREL Gaetan 708004 ESM /87 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 8''23 R2 649

5 BOUCHER Robin 178691 SEM /82 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 8''44 R3 595

6 LOMBARD Baptiste 168047 ESM /88 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 8''58 R3 561

Perche - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGRAND Fanny 593894 JUF /91 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 3m10 R1 670

1 ARMAND Coline 941599 SEF /86 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 3m10 R1 670

3 REYSSAT Claire 585242 SEF /86 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 2m60 R3 497

4 LESENECHAL Clotilde 117967 VEF /64 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 2m20 D1 361

4 ARMAND Audrey 795546 SEF /82 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 2m20 361

Perche - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAURET Samuel 389961 ESM /88 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 5m01 N2 961

2 LOMBARD Baptiste 168047 ESM /88 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 3m80 R2 623

3 SCANGA Adrien 1069208 CAM /92 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 3m10 D1 431

4 LEVARD Edgar 602954 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 2m80 350

5 LETURGIE Nicolas CAM / 2m60 297

5 BETTE Gabriel 673813 CAM /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 2m60 297

Longueur - Salle/TCM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BANNOUR Najib (Mar) 1186451 SEM /78 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6m56 R1 826

2 LEROY Nicolas 353100 SEM /86 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 6m53 R1 820

3 MILLOT Vincent 439387 SEM /86 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6m29 R2 771

4 GAUBERT Maxime 487762 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 6m28 R2 769

5 LEVAUFRE Colas 1005189 JUM /90 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 6m21 R2 755

6 BOUILLON Julien 205537 SEM /81 Stade Athletique Bayeusain 14 B-N 6m07 R3 726

7 RALITERA Matthias 1061441 JUM /91 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 5m97 R3 706

8 BOUCHER Robin 178691 SEM /82 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 5m89 R3 689

9 COLASSE Julien 439627 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 5m57 D1 624

10 MALENKY Simon 789252 JUM /90 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 5m56 622

11 HOREL Gaetan 708004 ESM /87 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 5m47 604

12 VANDEPUTTE Thomas 134568 JUM /91 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 5m37 584

13 LEMARDELE Julien 717280 ESM /88 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 5m30 570

14 TRAVERS - LESAGE Corentin 1189881 CAM /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 4m85 479

15 VASLOT Antoine 140377 CAM /93 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 4m77 464

LETURGIE Nicolas CAM / NP

ANYLA Bastien SEM / S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NC
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Mondeville (Halle Michel D'ornano)  le 28 novembre 2008

SOIREE USOM

030388

U.S.O.Mondeville

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/CAF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTEL Samantha 701085 CAF /92 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 9m66 D1 520

2 TANQUEREL Sidney 840139 CAF /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 8m50 448

2 PATRY Alison 596551 CAF /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 8m50 448

4 LE CANU Aude 713952 CAF /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 7m73 401

5 FIGARD Lea 1001572 CAF /93 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7m67 397

6 LEVIONNOIS Marine 720337 CAF /92 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 7m48 386

7 MARION Sarah 1151552 CAF /92 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 5m90 289

BISCUEIL Ophelie 1083923 CAF /93 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle/TCF (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NICOLET Marine 708383 ESF /88 S/l Ba Coutances 50 B-N 10m23 R2 555

2 LEMARIE Emeline 1113780 JUF /91 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 9m83 R2 530

3 MURCY Celine 292284 SEF /80 S/l Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 9m69 R2 522

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle/CAM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DENIAUX Ghislain 526420 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 12m30 R3 659

2 DANJOU Quentin 702681 CAM /93 S/l Ac Mortagne 61 B-N 11m02 D1 583

3 COLASSE Julien 439627 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 10m95 D1 578

4 BESNARD Jordan 796247 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 10m81 570

5 LEVARD Edgar 602954 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 10m51 552

6 ARMAND Leo 589151 CAM /92 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 10m35 543

7 PIGNET Nicolas 120722 CAM /92 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 10m01 523

8 LORIN Stephen 611624 CAM /93 S/l Entente Aube L Aigle 61 61 B-N 8m40 427

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle/JUM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NICOLET Norbert 708384 JUM /91 S/l Ba Coutances 50 B-N 12m71 R2 683

2 ARMAND Jean-claude 303395 VEM /58 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 10m66 561

3 BRUNET Florian 527456 JUM /90 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 10m50 552

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle/ES/SEM (28/11/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAMBOUX Stephane 600750 SEM /74 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 13m68 R1 741

2 RIVIERE Antoine 271612 ESM /89 S/l U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 10m54 R3 554

3 LEMARDELE Julien 717280 ESM /88 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 9m62 499

4 HOREL Gaetan 708004 ESM /87 S/l Granville Ac 50 B-N 9m55 495
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